PFB 2018 :: PULTUSKI POLMARATON LESNIKA

Organiser:

Date: 2018-05-05
Place Puttusk
Distance 21.097 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

Stowarzyszenie Pultovia

PFB 2018 :: PULTUSKI POLMARATON LESNIKA, OPEN

POS
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Name and surname

WASIEWICZ ADAM
NOWAK PAWEL
ORLINSKI TOMASZ
BANASZKIEWICZ MARCIN
JEZ ADAM

ZALEWSKI MARCIN
KUKLA MARCIN
MALINOWSKI tUKASZ
MULIK PIOTR
KOWALCZYK KRYSTIAN
RZEWNICKI MAREK
CHRABALOWSKI JAROSEAW
ORLOWSKI MICHAL
ONISK KAMIL

TRZCINSKI KAMIL
NASKRET BARTLOMIE|
PYSKIEWICZ JAN
KLIMKOWSKI MICHAL.
GRADUS ILONA

TUREK £UKASZ
KOLODZIEJCZYK DAREK
WIELEBA KAROL
LEWANDOWSKI KLAUDIUSZ
OLBRYS STANISLAW ADAM
ISAS| GORKA

ORYL WIESLAW
WRONKA ARTUR
ZMUDZKI RAFAL

MALIK MAGDALENA
MALIK OLGA
PIEKUTOWSKI SLAWOMIR
MUCHA SEBASTIAN
SIKORSKI PAWEL
OGROCKA AGNIESZKA
ISASI-KURAN AGATA
SAMORAJ PAWEL
STEPIEN RADOSEAW
JEDRYKA GRZEGORZ
SALWIN SLAWOMIR
NOWOSIELSKA IWONA
RAU MACIE)

PREDKI MARCIN
WASIEWICZ JOLANTA
POPIELSKI MAREK

RAU MAREK

No.

384
365
377
382
375
362
376
401
403
406
357
388
395
360
390
402
378
355
379
389
383
398
399
372
391
374
392
353
367
366
358
363

393
386
369
387
351
396
394
359
381
385
400
361

Club

TRENERBIEGANIA.PL
ROCH JASIENICA
BHP ORLINSCY
LIDER WINNICA

INOBE
RYSIK RUNNERS

NADLESNICTWO OSTROLEKA
WARSZAWIAKY

MKB DREPTAK
FMW RUNNERS

LATAJACE HO(L)ENDRY
ADIDAS RUNNERS WARSAW

KB LEGIONOWO
BILBAO

RADZYMIN RUN TEAM
PHOTOMAT.PL
OSTROW BIEGA
OSTROW BIEGA

ARW/MRR
MARKOWI BIEGACZE

BANK OCHRONY SRODOWISKA

BRYGADA PORAJOW

B4SPGRT

ZawWoDY SPORTOWE

INTELMGENTHE

City

WARSZAWA
KALINOWO
LEGIONOWO
NASIELSK
WARSZAWA
PUELTUSK
WARSZAWA
SBUDZIANKI
LACHA
OSTROLEKA
CZERWIN
WARSZAWA
WYSZKOW
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
STARE ZALUBICE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
BIALA PIERWSZA
OSTROLEKA
NASIELSK
MARKI
PULTUSK
RADZYMIN
WARSZAWA
OSTROW MAZOWIECKA
PODBORZE
PULTUSK
PRZASNYSZ
PULTUSK
WARSZAWA
MARKI
ZOTOKLOS
JOZEFOStAW
WARSZAWA
WIELISZEW
PULTUSK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
OLSZTYN
RADZYMIN

NAT

GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

M30-49
M16-29
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M16-29
M30-49
M16-29
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M16-29
M30-49
M30-49
M16-29
M30-49
K30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M16-29
M30-49
M50+

M30-49
M50+

M30-49
M30-49
K16-29
K16-29
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
K30-49
K30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M50+

M50+

K30-49
M30-49
M30-49
K30-49
M16-29
M30-49

Cat.

M.
cat.
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Puttuski
Festiwal
Biegow
4-6 maja 2018

F/M Le$nik

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5

M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M18
K1
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
K2
K3
M 28
M29
M 30
K4
K5
M31
M 32
M 33
M 34
K6
M35
M 36

M 37
M 38

TAK
TAK

TAK
YES

OA

14km

00:56:55
00:56:55
00:56:56
00:56:56
00:57:41
00:58:50
00:59:35
00:58:23
01:00:19
00:59:08
01:00:49
01:00:51
01:02:08
00:59:45
01:02:39
01:01:57
01:02:59
01:01:49
01:04:23
01:04:59
01:04:29
01:04:36
01:04:36
01:07:37
01:07:59
01:09:31
01:10:19
01:07:53
01:09:29
01:09:30
01:09:39
01:11:21
01:11:30
01:11:09
01:11:22
01:11:01
01:11:36
01:14:14
01:12:09
01:12:16
01:14:48
01:12:21
01:17:04
01:17:32
01:15:16

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Netto

01:25:55.40
01:26:15.05
01:26:35.75
01:27:00.75
01:29:07.25
01:29:59.10
01:30:09.90
01:31:01.00
01:31:13.25
01:31:55.10
01:32:13.75
01:32:43.75
01:34:18.65
01:34:26.70
01:36:09.60
01:36:21.20
01:36:43.45
01:37:25.70
01:37:52.45
01:38:44.25
01:38:52.30
01:40:41.90
01:40:42.25
01:42:20.25
01:44:52.50
01:45:15.70
01:46:11.25
01:47:19.90
01:47:29.90
01:47:29.90
01:47:39.05
01:48:06.55
01:48:51.60
01:48:58.40
01:49:05.35
01:49:53.35
01:50:55.95
01:51:51.30
01:51:56.30
01:52:30.10
01:52:30.15
01:54:15.90
01:56:41.10
01:57:03.50
01:57:12.95

min/km

4:04
4:05
4:06
4:07
4:13
4:15
4:16
4:18
4:19
4:21
4:22
4:23
4:28
4:28
4:33
4:33
4:35
4:37
4:38
4:40
4:41
4:46
4:46
4:50
4:58
4:59
5:01
5:05
5:05
5:05
5:06
5:07
5:09
5:09
5:10
5:12
5:15
5:18
5:18
5:19
5:19
5:24
5:31
5:32
5:33

1/5

km/h

14.7
14.7
14.6
14.5
14.2
141

14
13.9
13.9
13.8
13.7
13.7
13.4
13.4
13.2
131
13.1

13
12.9
12.8
12.8
12.6
12.6
12.4
1211

12
11.9
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.7
11.6
11.6
11.6
11.5
11.4
113
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.1
10.8
10.8
10.8



PFB 2018 :: PULTUSKI POLMARATON LESNIKA, OPEN c.d.

POS

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Name and surname

SZTYMELSKI ZBIGNIEW
CZYZ DOMINIK

HUBA MIROSLAW
SOBCZAK JUSTYNA
GREGAJTYS JACEK
BORKOWSKI JACEK
WOJCIK ROBERT
KOWARSKI MARIUSZ

No.

373
354
405
404
356
370
371
364

Club

GRUPA BIEGOWA CHTMO

KB WYSZKOW

MONAR

PFB 2018 :: PULTUSKI POLMARATON LESNIKA, K-Open

POS
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Name and surname

GRADUS ILONA

MALIK MAGDALENA
MALIK OLGA
OGROCKA AGNIESZKA
ISASI-KURAN AGATA
NOWOSIELSKA IWONA
WASIEWICZ JOLANTA
SOBCZAK JUSTYNA

No.
379
367
366
393
386
394
385
404

Club

OSTROW BIEGA
OSTROW BIEGA
ARW/MRR

MARKOWI BIEGACZE

KB WYSZKOW

PFB 2018 :: PULTUSKI POLMARATON LESNIKA, M-Open

POS
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Name and surname

WASIEWICZ ADAM
NOWAK PAWEL

ORLINSKI TOMASZ
BANASZKIEWICZ MARCIN
JEZ ADAM

ZALEWSKI MARCIN

KUKLA MARCIN
MALINOWSKI £tUKASZ
MULIK PIOTR

KOWALCZYK KRYSTIAN
RZEWNICKI MAREK
CHRABALOWSKI JAROSLAW
ORLOWSKI MICHAL

ONISK KAMIL

TRZCINSKI KAMIL
NASKRET BARTLOMIE|
PYSKIEWICZ JAN
KLIMKOWSKI MICHAL.
TUREK LUKASZ
KOLODZIEJCZYK DAREK
WIELEBA KAROL
LEWANDOWSKI KLAUDIUSZ
OLBRYS STANISLAW ADAM
ISAS| GORKA

ORYL WIESLAW

WRONKA ARTUR

ZMUDZKI RAFAL
PIEKUTOWSKI SLAWOMIR
MUCHA SEBASTIAN

No.
384
365
377
382
375
362
376
401
403
406
357
388
395
360
390
402
378
355
389
383
398
399
372
391
374
392
353
358
363

Club
TRENERBIEGANIA.PL
ROCH JASIENICA
BHP ORLINSCY
LIDER WINNICA

INOBE
RYSIK RUNNERS

NADLESNICTWO OSTROLEKA
WARSZAWIAKY

MKB DREPTAK
FMW RUNNERS

LATAJACE HO(L)ENDRY
ADIDAS RUNNERS WARSAW

KB LEGIONOWO
BILBAO

RADZYMIN RUN TEAM
PHOTOMAT.PL

City

WROCLAW
ZEGRZE
WYSZKOW
WYSZKOW
PUELTUSK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
OSTROLEKA

City
WARSZAWA

OSTROW MAZOWIECKA

PODBORZE
WARSZAWA
MARKI
PUETUSK
WARSZAWA
WYSZKOW

City
WARSZAWA
KALINOWO
LEGIONOWO
NASIELSK
WARSZAWA
PULTUSK
WARSZAWA
SBUDZIANKI
LACHA
OSTROLEKA
CZERWIN
WARSZAWA
WYSZKOW
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
STARE ZALUBICE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
BIALA PIERWSZA
OSTROLEKA
NASIELSK
MARKI
PULTUSK
RADZYMIN
WARSZAWA
PULTUSK
PRZASNYSZ

NAT

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

NAT
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
K30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M50+

K30-49
K16-29
K16-29
K30-49
K30-49
K30-49
K30-49
K30-49

M30-49
M16-29
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M16-29
M30-49
M16-29
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M16-29
M30-49
M30-49
M16-29
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M16-29
M30-49
M50+

M30-49
M50+

M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

cat.
28
29
30

31
32
33
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F/M Lesnik

M 39
M 40
M41
K8

M 42
M43
M 44
M 45

F/M Lesnik
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8

F/M Lesnik
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M 18
M 19
M 20
M 21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29

TAK
TAK

TAK
YES

A

14km Netto  min/km
01:14:32  01:57:23.55 5:33
01:18:52 01:57:38.45 5:34
01:19:03 02:01:53.05 5:46
01:19:03 02:01:53.45 5:46
01:18:52 02:07:17.00 6:01
01:25:02 02:16:54.65 6:29
01:26:26  02:19:42.90 6:37
01:26:28 02:19:44.30 6:37
14km Netto min/km
01:04:23 01:37:52.45 4:38
01:09:29 01:47:29.90 5:05
01:09:30 01:47:29.90 5:05
01:11:09 01:48:58.40 5:09
01:11:22 01:49:05.35 5:10
01:12:16 01:52:30.10 5:19
01:17:04 01:56:41.10 5:31
01:19:03 02:01:53.45 5:46
14km Netto min/km
00:56:55 01:25:55.40 4:04
00:56:55 01:26:15.05 4:05
00:56:56 01:26:35.75 4:06
00:56:56 01:27:00.75 4:.07
00:57:41 01:29:07.25 4:13
00:58:50 01:29:59.10 4:15
00:59:35 01:30:09.90 4:16
00:58:23 01:31:01.00 4:18
01:00:19 01:31:13.25 4:19
00:59:08 01:31:55.10 4:21
01:00:49 01:32:13.75 4:22
01:00:51 01:32:43.75 4:23
01:02:08 01:34:18.65 4:28
00:59:45 01:34:26.70 4:28
01:02:39 01:36:09.60 4:33
01:01:57 01:36:21.20 4:33
01:02:59 01:36:43.45 4:35
01:01:49 01:37:25.70 4:37
01:04:59 01:38:44.25 4:40
01:04:29 01:38:52.30 4:41
01:04:36  01:40:41.90 4:46
01:04:36  01:40:42.25 4:46
01:07:37 01:42:20.25 4:50
01:07:59 01:44:52.50 4:58
01:09:31 01:45:15.70 4:59
01:10:19 01:46:11.25 5:01
01:07:53 01:47:19.90 5:05
01:09:39 01:47:39.05 5:06
01:11:21 01:48:06.55 5:07

http://b4sport.pl/ 2/5

km/h

10.8
10.8
10.4
10.4

9.9

9.1
9.1

km/h
12.9
11.8
11.8
11.6
11.6
11.3
10.8
10.4

km/h

14.7
14.7
14.6
14.5
14.2
14.1

14
13.9
13.9
13.8
13.7
13.7
13.4
13.4
13.2
13.1
131

13
12.8
12.8
12.6
12.6
12.4
12.1

12
11.9
11.8
11.8
11.7



PFB 2018 :: PULTUSKI POLMARATON LESNIKA, M-Open c.d.

POS Name and surname No. Club
30 SIKORSKI PAWEL 397
31 SAMORAJ PAWEL 369 -
32 STEPIEN RADOSEAW 387 BANK OCHRONY SRODOWISKA
33 JEDRYKA GRZEGORZ 351
34 SALWIN SLAWOMIR 396
35 RAU MACIE) 359
36 PREDKI MARCIN 381 BRYGADA PORAJOW
37 POPIELSKI MAREK 400
38 RAU MAREK 361
39 SZTYMELSKI ZBIGNIEW 373
40 CZYZ DOMINIK 354 GRUPA BIEGOWA CHTMO
41 HUBA MIROSEAW 405
42 GREGAJTYS JACEK 356
43 BORKOWSKI JACEK 370
44 WOJCIK ROBERT 371
45 KOWARSKI MARIUSZ 364 MONAR
PFB 2018 :: PULTUSKI POLMARATON LESNIKA, Lesnik
POS Name and surname No. Club
1 KOWALCZYK KRYSTIAN 406
2 RZEWNICKI MAREK 357 NADLESNICTWO OSTROLEKA
3 ORLOWSKI MICHAL 395
4 ONISK KAMIL 360 MKB DREPTAK
5 ZMUDZKI RAFAL 353 PHOTOMAT.PL

PFB 2018 :: PULTUSKI POLMARATON LESNIKA, Mieszkanka Puttuska

POS Name and surname No.
1 NOWOSIELSKA IWONA 394

PFB 2018 :: PULTUSKI POLMARATON LESNIKA, Mieszkaniec Puttuska

POS Name and surname No.
1 ZALEWSKI MARCIN 362 INOBE
2 ORYL WIEStAW 374
3 GREGAJTYS JACEK 356

PFB 2018 :: PULTUSKI POLMARATON LESNIKA, K16-29

POS Name and surname No.

1 MALIK MAGDALENA 367 OSTROW BIEGA
2 MALIK OLGA 366 OSTROW BIEGA

PFB 2018 :: PULTUSKI POLMARATON LESNIKA, M16-29

POS Name and surname No.

1 NOWAK PAWEL 365 ROCH JASIENICA
2 MALINOWSKI tUKASZ 401

Club

Club

Club

Club

City
PULTUSK
ZOTOKLOS
JOZEFOSLAW
WARSZAWA
WIELISZEW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
OLSZTYN
RADZYMIN
WROCLAW
ZEGRZE
WYSZKOW
PULTUSK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
OSTROLEKA

City
OSTROLEKA
CZERWIN
WYSZKOW
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA

City
PULTUSK

City
PULTUSK
PULTUSK
PULTUSK

City
OSTROW MAZOWIECKA
PODBORZE

City
KALINOWO
SBUDZIANKI

NAT

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

NAT

POL

POL

NAT

NAT

POL
POL
POL

NAT

POL
POL

NAT
POL

M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M50+

M50+

M30-49
M30-49
M16-29
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M50+

M16-29
M30-49
M30-49
M16-29
M30-49

K30-49

M30-49
M50+
M30-49

K16-29
K16-29

M16-29
M16-29

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

M. cat.
22
23
24
3
4
25
26
7
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
5

=

. cat.

10

19

=

. cat.

. cat.

N U

M. cat.

M. cat.

F/M Lesnik
M 30
M31
M 32
M33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M40
M 41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45

F/M Lesnik
M 10
M11
M 13
M 14
M 27

F/M Lesnik
K6

F/M Lesnik
M6
M 25
M 42

F/M Lesnik
K2

F/M Lesnik
M2
M8

TAK
TAK
TAK
YES

OA

14km Netto min/km
01:11:30 01:48:51.60 5:09
01:11:01 01:49:53.35 5:12
01:11:36  01:50:55.95 5:15
01:14:14 01:51:51.30 5:18
01:12:09 01:51:56.30 5:18
01:14:48 01:52:30.15 5:19
01:12:21 01:54:15.90 5:24
01:17:32  01:57:03.50 5:32
01:15:16 01:57:12.95 5:33
01:14:32 01:57:23.55 5:33
01:18:52 01:57:38.45 5:34
01:19:03 02:01:53.05 5:46
01:18:52 02:07:17.00 6:01
01:25:02 02:16:54.65 6:29
01:26:26 02:19:42.90 6:37
01:26:28 02:19:44.30 6:37
14km Netto min/km
00:59:08 01:31:55.10 4:21
01:00:49 01:32:13.75 4:22
01:02:08 01:34:18.65 4:28
00:59:45 01:34:26.70 4:28
01:07:53 01:47:19.90 5:05
14km Netto min/km
01:12:16 01:52:30.10 5:19
14km Netto min/km
00:58:50 01:29:59.10 4:15
01:09:31 01:45:15.70 4:59
01:18:52 02:07:17.00 6:01
14km Netto min/km
01:09:29 01:47:29.90 5:05
01:09:30 01:47:29.90 5:05
14km Netto min/km
00:56:55 01:26:15.05 4:05
00:58:23 01:31:01.00 4:18

http://b4sport.pl/ 3/5

km/h

11.6
115
11.4
11.3
11.3
11.3
111
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.4

9.9

9.2

9.1

9.1

km/h
13.8
13.7
13.4
13.4
11.8

km/h
11.3

km/h
141
12
9.9

km/h
11.8
11.8

km/h
14.7
13.9



PFB 2018 :: PULTUSKI POLMARATON LESNIKA, M16-29 c.d.

POS

No u s~ w

Name and surname

KOWALCZYK KRYSTIAN
ONISK KAMIL
PYSKIEWICZ JAN
WIELEBA KAROL
POPIELSKI MAREK

No.
406
360
378
398
400

Club

MKB DREPTAK

PFB 2018 :: PULTUSKI POLMARATON LESNIKA, K30-49

POS

o U A WN -

Name and surname

GRADUS ILONA
OGROCKA AGNIESZKA
ISASI-KURAN AGATA
NOWOSIELSKA IWONA
WASIEWICZ JOLANTA
SOBCZAK JUSTYNA

No.
379
393
386
394
385
404

Club

ARW/MRR
MARKOWI BIEGACZE

KB WYSZKOW

PFB 2018 :: PULTUSKI POLMARATON LESNIKA, M30-49

POS
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Name and surname

WASIEWICZ ADAM
ORLINSKI TOMASZ
BANASZKIEWICZ MARCIN
JEZ ADAM

ZALEWSKI MARCIN
KUKLA MARCIN

MULIK PIOTR

RZEWNICKI MAREK
CHRABALOWSKI JAROSEAW
ORLOWSKI MICHAL
TRZCINSKI KAMIL
NASKRET BARTLOMIE|
KLIMKOWSKI MICHAL
TUREK £UKASZ
KOLODZIEJCZYK DAREK
LEWANDOWSKI KLAUDIUSZ
ISAS| GORKA

WRONKA ARTUR
ZMUDZKI RAFAL
PIEKUTOWSKI SLAWOMIR
MUCHA SEBASTIAN
SIKORSKI PAWEL
SAMORAJ PAWEL
STEPIEN RADOSLAW
RAU MACIEJ

PREDKI MARCIN

RAU MAREK

SZTYMELSKI ZBIGNIEW
CZYZ DOMINIK

HUBA MIROSEAW
GREGAJTYS JACEK
BORKOWSKI JACEK
WO)CIK ROBERT

No.
384
377
382
375
362
376

357
388
395
390
402
355
389
383
399
391

353
358
363

369
387
359
381
361
373
354
405
356
370
371

Club
TRENERBIEGANIA.PL
BHP ORLINSCY
LIDER WINNICA

INOBE
RYSIK RUNNERS

NADLESNICTWO OSTROLEKA
WARSZAWIAKY

FMW RUNNERS

LATAJACE HO(L)ENDRY
ADIDAS RUNNERS WARSAW
BILBAO

RADZYMIN RUN TEAM
PHOTOMAT.PL

BANK OCHRONY SRODOWISKA

BRYGADA PORAJOW

GRUPA BIEGOWA CHTMO

City
OSTROLEKA
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
STARE ZALUBICE
BIALA PIERWSZA
OLSZTYN

City
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
MARKI
PULTUSK
WARSZAWA
WYSZKOW

City
WARSZAWA
LEGIONOWO
NASIELSK
WARSZAWA
PUELTUSK
WARSZAWA
LACHA
CZERWIN
WARSZAWA
WYSZKOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
OSTROLEKA
MARKI
RADZYMIN
WARSZAWA
PUETUSK
PRZASNYSZ
PULTUSK
ZOTOKLOS
JOZEFOSLAW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
RADZYMIN
WROCLAW
ZEGRZE
WYSZKOW
PULTUSK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

NAT

POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL

POL

NAT
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
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POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
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M16-29
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M16-29
M16-29
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M30-49
M30-49
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M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49
M30-49

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

M. cat.
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F/M Lesnik
M 10
M 14
M 17
M 21
M 37

F/M Lesnik
K1
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8

F/M Lesnik
M1
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M9
M11
M 12
M13
M 15
M 16
M 18
M19
M 20
M 22
M 24
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 35
M 36
M 38
M 39
M 40
M 41
M 42
M 43
M 44

TAK
YES

TAK

TAK

0A

14km

00:59:08
00:59:45
01:02:59
01:04:36
01:17:32

14km

01:04:23
01:11:09
01:11:22
01:12:16
01:17:04
01:19:03

14km

00:56:55
00:56:56
00:56:56
00:57:41
00:58:50
00:59:35
01:00:19
01:00:49
01:00:51
01:02:08
01:02:39
01:01:57
01:01:49
01:04:59
01:04:29
01:04:36
01:07:59
01:10:19
01:07:53
01:09:39
01:11:21
01:11:30
01:11:01
01:11:36
01:14:48
01:12:21
01:15:16
01:14:32
01:18:52
01:19:03
01:18:52
01:25:02
01:26:26

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
01:31:55.10
01:34:26.70
01:36:43.45
01:40:41.90
01:57:03.50

Netto
01:37:52.45
01:48:58.40
01:49:05.35
01:52:30.10
01:56:41.10
02:01:53.45

Netto
01:25:55.40
01:26:35.75
01:27:00.75
01:29:07.25
01:29:59.10
01:30:09.90
01:31:13.25
01:32:13.75
01:32:43.75
01:34:18.65
01:36:09.60
01:36:21.20
01:37:25.70
01:38:44.25
01:38:52.30
01:40:42.25
01:44:52.50
01:46:11.25
01:47:19.90
01:47:39.05
01:48:06.55
01:48:51.60
01:49:53.35
01:50:55.95
01:52:30.15
01:54:15.90
01:57:12.95
01:57:23.55
01:57:38.45
02:01:53.05
02:07:17.00
02:16:54.65
02:19:42.90

min/km
4:21
4:28
4:35
4:46
5:32

min/km
4:38
5:09
5:10
5:19
5:31
5:46

min/km
4:04
4:06
4:07
4:13
4:15
4:16
4:19
4:22
4:23
4:28
4:33
4:33
4:37
4:40
4:41
4:46
4:58
5:01
5:05
5:06
5:07
5:09
5:12
5:15
5:19
5:24
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:46
6:01
6:29
6:37

4/5

km/h
13.8
13.4
131
12.6
10.8

km/h
12.9
11.6
11.6
11.3
10.8
10.4

km/h

14.7
14.6
145
14.2
141
14
13.9
13.7
13.7
13.4
13.2
131
13
12.8
12.8
12.6
1211
11.9
11.8
11.8
11.7
11.6
11.5
11.4
11.3
111
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.4
9.9
9.2



PFB 2018 :: PULTUSKI POLMARATON LESNIKA, M50+

POS

Name and surname
OLBRYS STANISLAW ADAM
ORYL WIESLAW
JEDRYKA GRZEGORZ
SALWIN SLAWOMIR
KOWARSKI MARIUSZ

No.

372 KB LEGIONOWO
374

351

396

364 MONAR

Club

NASIELSK
PULTUSK
WARSZAWA
WIELISZEW
OSTROLEKA

City

NAT

POL
POL
POL

POL

M50+
M50+
M50+
M50+
M50+

Cat.

M. cat.
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F/M

M23
M 25
M 33
M 34
M 45

14km

01:07:37
01:09:31
01:14:14
01:12:09
01:26:28

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
01:42:20.25
01:45:15.70
01:51:51.30
01:51:56.30
02:19:44.30

min/km
4:50
4:59
5:18
5:18
6:37

5/5

km/h
12.4
12
11.3
11.3
9.1



